

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

No : 660 Dated : 07/08/2025
 Lr No : 21371 Lr Date : - -
 Transport : SAI SANJEEVNE GARAGE
 No of DAG : 3

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	*	2.00	KG	1600.00	3,200.00
2	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	*	2.00	KG	2150.00	4,300.00
3	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	1.00	BDL	1150.00	1,150.00
4	RETI JALI 14*28 4FT	*	1.00	BDL	1550.00	1,550.00
5	PVC COATED 15MM JALI 3FT	*	2.00	ROLL	750.00	1,500.00
6	PVC COATED 15MM JALI 4FT	*	2.00	ROLL	1000.00	2,000.00
7	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 3ft	*	1.00	BDL	3300.00	3,300.00
8	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 4ft	*	1.00	BDL	4400.00	4,400.00
					Total :	21400.00

Remark	Grand Total	12.00	BDL	Freight	90.00
NET BALANCE:	171,990.00			Total	21490.00

NET BALANCE: 171,990.00

RS. TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONLY